
26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 38

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

1  11 HKG Q

2 w 14 IND Q

3  82 TAZ Q

4  18 KAZ

5  10 HKG

5 w 31 THA

1  15 IND Q

2  38 THA Q

3  40 TPE Q

4  56 KBC

5  57 KBC

6  4 ATT

Qualification Rule: 
Q   The first 3 riders in each heat qualify to Final 1-6 (on Aug 28).
       All other riders advance to Final 7-12 (on Aug 28).
Legend: Q - Qualified, w - Warning
Penalty: Warning
no.31 YEAUNYONG Petcharat (THA) for causing the crash of their opponent (heat 1)

LAITONJAM, Ronaldo

ANGSUTHASAWIT, Jai

BAE, Junhyeong

TEAM

YUNG, Tsun Ho

ESOW, Esow

SAHROM, Muhammad Ridwan

CHUGAY, Andrey

TO, Cheuk Hei

YEAUNYONG, Petcharat

Heat 2

KANG, Shih Feng 

67.35km/h

+0.039

+0.086

+0.162

DNF

DNF

+0.066

10.69

+0.935

+0.204

+0.876LEE, Chanyeong

KURDIDI, Kirill

KEIRIN - SECOND ROUND
RESULTS
Men Elite

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

11.018 65.35km/h

Rank Race No Surname, Name

Heat 1

+0.163
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